Packaging info

Terrestrial and satellite
signal mini-combiner 2
inputs: MATV-SAT

2-input mini-combiner that combines a terrestrial
signal with a satellite signal into a single output.

Its innovative ultra-small size allows installation
virtually anywhere, including small pattress boxes.
Furthermore, miniaturization applies also to the
electronics, which improve electrical behaviour and
reduce impulsive noise.

Ref. 745220
Logical ref. ESW11
EAN13 8424450186268

Physical data

Box 10 pcs. Net weight 56.00 g
Gross weight 56.00 g
Width 57.00 mm
Height 45.00 mm
Depth 12.00 mm
Highlights

e EasyF connection system: easy to install, savings on mounting

¢ High-screening Zamak chassis

e Current pass from the output to the SAT input, for LNB supply
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¢ Outstanding reliability:automated manufacturing using new generation micro-components

Main features

¢ Indoor or outdoor installation (with ref. 417801 case)
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Technical specifications : Ref. 745220

Connectors

Number of inputs

Number of outputs
Frequency range

IN (TERR) -> OUT attenuation
IN (SAT) -> OUT attenuation
Return losses (typ.)
Operating temperature
Protection index (IP)

MHz
dB
dB
dB
°C

47...790
1.5
>35
>10

" type
2
1

-5..45
23

950 ... 2400
>30
1.5
>10



