Televes



Terrestrial and satellite signal mini-combiner 2 inputs: MATV-SAT

2-input mini-combiner that combines a terrestrial signal with a satellite signal into a single output. Its innovative ultra-small size allows installation virtually anywhere, including small pattress boxes. Furthermore, miniaturization applies also to the electronics, which improve electrical behaviour and reduce impulsive noise.

Ref.	745220	
Logical ref.	ESW11	
EAN13	8424450186268	

Packaging info

Physical data

Net weight	56.00 g
Gross weight	56.00 g
Width	57.00 mm
Height	45.00 mm
Depth	12.00 mm

Highlights

- EasyF connection system: easy to install, savings on mounting
- High-screening Zamak chassis
- Current pass from the output to the SAT input, for LNB supply

Televes

• Outstanding reliability:automated manufacturing using new generation micro-components

Main features

• Indoor or outdoor installation (with ref. 417801 case)



Technical specifications: Ref. 745220

Connectors		"F" type		
Number of inputs		2		
Number of outputs		1		
Frequency range	MHz	47 790	950 2400	
IN (TERR) -> OUT attenuation	dB	1.5	> 30	
IN (SAT) -> OUT attenuation	dB	> 35	1.5	
Return losses (typ.)	dB	> 10	>10	
Operating temperature	°C	-5 45		
Protection index (IP)		23		